








Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Register 

No. 

Student Name Overall

  (57)

Total working days

Sep 2021

  (21)

Oct 2021

  (18)

Nov 2021

  (18)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

21-BC-01 ABDUL RAJAK J 

RAJAK 

63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 25  (1/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-02 ANBU RATHINAM S 

Rathinam s 

100  (8/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-03 ASHOKKUMAR M 

Kumar 

88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-04 BALAJI K k 100  (8/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-05 BARANITHARAN D 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-BC-06 CHANDHANABHARAT

HI P P 

75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-07 DINESH S 50  (4/8) 0  (0/1) 25  (1/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-08 EASWARAN T 63  (5/8) 0  (0/1) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-09 GOKUL C C 50  (4/8) 0  (0/1) 25  (1/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-10 GOKULAKRISHNAN V 

V 

63  (5/8) 0  (0/1) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-11 GOKULNATH B B 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-12 GOWTHAM M M 75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-13 GUNASEKARAN N 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-14 JEBAKAR A A 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-BC-15 JEEVANANTHAM G 

Nanthan G 

75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-16 JOHN SAMUEL N 38  (3/8) 0  (0/1) 25  (1/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-BC-17 KANNAN N 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-BC-18 MANDRAMOORTHY S 

S 

63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-BC-19 MOHAMMED RIYAZ M 

M 

63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 25  (1/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-20 MURUGA PRAKASH M 

M 

100  (8/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-21 NARENDHIRA 

PRASTH K K 

63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 25  (1/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-22 NAVIN PRASATH. N 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-BC-23 PRANESH G G 50  (4/8) 0  (0/1) 25  (1/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-24 PRAVEEN RAJ S S 50  (4/8) 0  (0/1) 25  (1/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-25 RAJAMANICKAM P P. 

Rajamanickam 

88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-26 ROHITH KUMAR J J 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 25  (1/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-27 ROSHAN ZAMEER M 

M 

88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-BC-28 75  (6/8) 0  (0/1) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3) 
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No. 

Student Name Overall

  (57)

Total working days

Sep 2021

  (21)

Oct 2021

  (18)

Nov 2021

  (18)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

SANJAI PRABU G S 

G.S 

21-BC-29 SARAN G G 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-BC-30 SATHISHKUMAR S A 

S.A 

38  (3/8) 100  (1/1) 0  (0/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-BC-31 SIVAKUMAR K K 50  (4/8) 100  (1/1) 25  (1/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-BC-32 SREE HEMANTH 

BABU K K 

63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-BC-33 SUDHARSON S S 38  (3/8) 100  (1/1) 25  (1/4) 33  (1/3) 

21-BC-34 THARANISH NITHIN P 

Nithin 

100  (8/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-35 UDHAYARAJ K K 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-BC-36 VELMURUGAN N N 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-BC-37 VIJAYARAJA A 

Anbalazhan 

25  (2/8) 100  (1/1) 0  (0/4) 33  (1/3) 

21-BC-38 VISHNUKUMAR M 

Kumar 

50  (4/8) 100  (1/1) 25  (1/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-BC-39 YUVARAJAR R R 50  (4/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 33  (1/3) 

21-BC-40 AFRIN BANU N N 100  (8/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-41 AKSHAYA A A 100  (8/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-42 ANNET ANGEL RANI I 

Angel Rani I 

50  (4/8) 0  (0/1) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-BC-43 BHUVANESHWARI A 

Bhuvi 

75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-44 DEEPIKA R R 50  (4/8) 0  (0/1) 25  (1/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-45 DHANUISWARYA S 

Sundarajan 

100  (8/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-46 DHIBIKSHA K 75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-BC-47 GNANASOUNDARI S S 75  (6/8) 0  (0/1) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-48 HEMALATHA S S 13  (1/8) 0  (0/1) 0  (0/4) 33  (1/3) 

21-BC-49 KAVIYA SRI K K.Kaviya 

sri 

100  (8/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-50 KIRUBHA NANDHINI S 

S 

88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-BC-51 MADHU SRI M M 38  (3/8) 0  (0/1) 0  (0/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-52 MUBEENA PARVEEN 

J Parveen J 

63  (5/8) 0  (0/1) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-53 MUBHASHIRA F F 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-54 POORNIMA V V 100  (8/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-55 RITHIKA R K R. K. 

Rithika 

50  (4/8) 0  (0/1) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3) 
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Student Name Overall

  (57)

Total working days

Sep 2021

  (21)

Oct 2021

  (18)

Nov 2021

  (18)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

21-BC-56 SIVADURGA S S 75  (6/8) 0  (0/1) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-57 SNEKA J J 75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-58 SRIKAMATCHI S 

Kamatchi 

100  (8/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-59 SUMITHRA K K 50  (4/8) 0  (0/1) 25  (1/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-BC-60 SWETHA R R 75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3) 
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Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Register 

No. 

Student Name Overall

  (57)

Total working days

Sep 2021

  (21)

Oct 2021

  (18)

Nov 2021

  (18)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

21-BP-01 Agnesh T 71  (5/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 50  (2/4) 

21-BP-02 ATHAMSA M 71  (5/7) 100  (1/1) 50  (1/2) 75  (3/4) 

21-BP-03 Balamurugan S 29  (2/7) 0  (0/1) 0  (0/2) 50  (2/4) 

21-BP-04 Elavarasan P 71  (5/7) 0  (0/1) 50  (1/2) 100  (4/4) 

21-BP-05 Gokula Krishnan 71  (5/7) 100  (1/1) 50  (1/2) 75  (3/4) 

21-BP-06 HARI HARAN.B 71  (5/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 50  (2/4) 

21-BP-07 Madhuvasanth K 71  (5/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 50  (2/4) 

21-BP-08 R. Mugundhan 43  (3/7) 0  (0/1) 50  (1/2) 50  (2/4) 

21-BP-09 E Naveen Kumar 86  (6/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 75  (3/4) 

21-BP-10 Prasanth Prasanth 71  (5/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 50  (2/4) 

21-BP-11 S.praveen Kumar 

Kumar 

57  (4/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 25  (1/4) 

21-BP-12 Rahul R.B 57  (4/7) 0  (0/1) 50  (1/2) 75  (3/4) 

21-BP-13 P.sanjai Sanjai 86  (6/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 75  (3/4) 

21-BP-14 Sanjay M 43  (3/7) 0  (0/1) 100  (2/2) 25  (1/4) 

21-BP-15 R Santhosh 71  (5/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 50  (2/4) 

21-BP-16 Saravanan M 86  (6/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 75  (3/4) 

21-BP-17 Sivabalan A 

ARJUNAN 

29  (2/7) 0  (0/1) 50  (1/2) 25  (1/4) 

21-BP-18 K Vignesh 86  (6/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 75  (3/4) 

21-BP-19 DHARANI K 86  (6/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 75  (3/4) 

21-BP-20 EZHIL BHARATHI T 57  (4/7) 0  (0/1) 50  (1/2) 75  (3/4) 

21-BP-21 Ilakkiya V 86  (6/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 75  (3/4) 

21-BP-22 NIVEDHA S 71  (5/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 50  (2/4) 

21-BP-23 Priya M 71  (5/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 50  (2/4) 

21-BP-24 P Subasri 43  (3/7) 0  (0/1) 0  (0/2) 75  (3/4) 
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For the Month: August 2019

Roll No. Name
19
14:00

19
15:00 P %

19-EL-01 ABOORVAN A   2 100

19-EL-02 ARUN KUMAR S   2 100

19-EL-03 DHANASEKAR V   0 0

19-EL-04 GOKULAKRISHNA J.M   2 100

19-EL-05 GOKULNATH K   0 0

19-EL-06 GOWTHAM N   0 0

19-EL-07 SABARI S   0 0

19-EL-08 SEENIVASAN V   2 100

19-EL-09 SHRAVAN KUMAR
SIRVI M

  2 100

19-EL-10 VIJAYARAAGAVAN D   2 100

19-EL-11 YOGESH P   2 100

19-EL-12 ABINANDANA S   2 100

19-EL-13 ALAKARASI M   2 100

19-EL-14 ASHWA PREETHI S   2 100

19-EL-15 ASWANI S   2 100

19-EL-16 BABY SUMATHI S   2 100

19-EL-17 DEVI MEENAKSHI C   2 100

19-EL-18 DHARANI PRIYA R   2 100

19-EL-19 ELAKKIYA R   2 100

19-EL-20 GEETHA K   2 100

19-EL-21 HANNAH S   2 100

19-EL-22 JAYJANANE R   2 100

19-EL-23 JENCIYA A   0 0

19-EL-24 KANIMOZHI D   2 100

19-EL-25 KANIMOZHI S   2 100

19-EL-26 KAUSALYA M   0 0

19-EL-27 KAVIBHARATHI M   0 0

19-EL-28 KEERTHANA S   2 100

19-EL-29 KEERTHANA S   2 100

19-EL-30 KIRUTHIKA V   2 100

19-EL-31 KRISHNA PRIYA J   2 100

19-EL-32 MADHUMITHA J   2 100

19-EL-33 MAGESHWARI B   2 100

19-EL-34 MAHALAKSHMI K   2 100

19-EL-35 MAHALAKSHMI S   0 0

19-EL-36 MOHANAPRIYA B   2 100

19-EL-37 MUBASHIRA A   2 100

19-EL-38 MYTHILI R D   2 100

19-EL-39 NANDHINI S   0 0

19-EL-40 NASREEN M   2 100

19-EL-41 NILAVARNEESA S   2 100
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Roll No. Name
19
14:00

19
15:00 P %

19-EL-42 NIRANJHANA K B   2 100

19-EL-43 NIRMALA R   2 100

19-EL-44 PAVITHRA M.   2 100

19-EL-45 PRANAVI J   2 100

19-EL-46 PRISCILLA S JOY S
JOY

  2 100

19-EL-47 PRIYANGA N   2 100

19-EL-48 RABINA BEHAM S   2 100

19-EL-49 RAMLATH NISHA A   2 100

19-EL-50 ROOPATHARANI V   0 -

19-EL-51 ROOPA VIDYA C   2 100

19-EL-52 SARANYA T   2 100

19-EL-53 SASIKALA S   2 100

19-EL-54 SHILPA V   2 100

19-EL-55 SHIVANI R   2 100

19-EL-56 SOUNDARYA V   2 100

19-EL-57 SOWMIYA M   2 100

19-EL-58 SREE INDIA P A   2 100

19-EL-59 SWASTHEKA R   2 100

19-EL-60 THIRUVENI
SANGAMITHRA S M

  2 100

19-EL-61 MOUNICA H   0 -

D001 MAHALAKSHMI S   0 0

For the Month: September 2019

Roll No. Name
6

14:00

6
15:00

17
14:00

17
15:00

25
14:00

25
15:00 P %

19-EL-01 ABOORVAN A       6 100

19-EL-02 ARUN KUMAR S       6 100

19-EL-03 DHANASEKAR V       6 100

19-EL-04 GOKULAKRISHNA J.M       6 100

19-EL-05 GOKULNATH K       2 33

19-EL-06 GOWTHAM N       2 33

19-EL-07 SABARI S       6 100

19-EL-08 SEENIVASAN V       6 100

19-EL-09 SHRAVAN KUMAR
SIRVI M

      6 100

19-EL-10 VIJAYARAAGAVAN D       6 100

19-EL-11 YOGESH P       6 100

19-EL-12 ABINANDANA S       4 67

19-EL-13 ALAKARASI M       6 100

19-EL-14 ASHWA PREETHI S       6 100

19-EL-15 ASWANI S       6 100

19-EL-16 BABY SUMATHI S       6 100
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Roll No. Name
6

14:00

6
15:00

17
14:00

17
15:00

25
14:00

25
15:00 P %

19-EL-17 DEVI MEENAKSHI C       2 33

19-EL-18 DHARANI PRIYA R       6 100

19-EL-19 ELAKKIYA R       6 100

19-EL-20 GEETHA K       6 100

19-EL-21 HANNAH S       6 100

19-EL-22 JAYJANANE R       6 100

19-EL-23 JENCIYA A       6 100

19-EL-24 KANIMOZHI D       6 100

19-EL-25 KANIMOZHI S       4 67

19-EL-26 KAUSALYA M       6 100

19-EL-27 KAVIBHARATHI M       6 100

19-EL-28 KEERTHANA S       4 67

19-EL-29 KEERTHANA S       6 100

19-EL-30 KIRUTHIKA V       6 100

19-EL-31 KRISHNA PRIYA J       6 100

19-EL-32 MADHUMITHA J       4 67

19-EL-33 MAGESHWARI B       6 100

19-EL-34 MAHALAKSHMI K       6 100

19-EL-35 MAHALAKSHMI S       2 33

19-EL-36 MOHANAPRIYA B       6 100

19-EL-37 MUBASHIRA A       6 100

19-EL-38 MYTHILI R D       4 67

19-EL-39 NANDHINI S       4 67

19-EL-40 NASREEN M       6 100

19-EL-41 NILAVARNEESA S       6 100

19-EL-42 NIRANJHANA K B       6 100

19-EL-43 NIRMALA R       4 67

19-EL-44 PAVITHRA M.       6 100

19-EL-45 PRANAVI J       4 67

19-EL-46 PRISCILLA S JOY S
JOY

      6 100

19-EL-47 PRIYANGA N       6 100

19-EL-48 RABINA BEHAM S       6 100

19-EL-49 RAMLATH NISHA A       6 100

19-EL-50 ROOPATHARANI V       4 67

19-EL-51 ROOPA VIDYA C       6 100

19-EL-52 SARANYA T       6 100

19-EL-53 SASIKALA S       4 67

19-EL-54 SHILPA V       4 67

19-EL-55 SHIVANI R       4 67

19-EL-56 SOUNDARYA V       6 100

19-EL-57 SOWMIYA M       4 67

19-EL-58 SREE INDIA P A       6 100

19-EL-59 SWASTHEKA R       2 33
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Roll No. Name
6

14:00

6
15:00

17
14:00

17
15:00

25
14:00

25
15:00 P %

19-EL-60 THIRUVENI
SANGAMITHRA S M

      6 100

19-EL-61 MOUNICA H       2 33

D001 MAHALAKSHMI S       0 -
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For the Month: October 2019

Roll No. Name
4

14:00

4
15:00

16
14:00

16
15:00

24
14:00

24
15:00 P %

19-EL-01 ABOORVAN A       6 100

19-EL-02 ARUN KUMAR S       6 100

19-EL-03 DHANASEKAR V       4 67

19-EL-04 GOKULAKRISHNA J.M       6 100

19-EL-05 GOKULNATH K       6 100

19-EL-06 GOWTHAM N       4 67

19-EL-07 SABARI S       6 100

19-EL-08 SEENIVASAN V       6 100

19-EL-09 SHRAVAN KUMAR
SIRVI M

      6 100

19-EL-10 VIJAYARAAGAVAN D       6 100

19-EL-11 YOGESH P       6 100

19-EL-12 ABINANDANA S       6 100

19-EL-13 ALAKARASI M       6 100

19-EL-14 ASHWA PREETHI S       6 100

19-EL-15 ASWANI S       6 100

19-EL-16 BABY SUMATHI S       4 67

19-EL-17 DEVI MEENAKSHI C       6 100

19-EL-18 DHARANI PRIYA R       6 100

19-EL-19 ELAKKIYA R       6 100

19-EL-20 GEETHA K       6 100

19-EL-21 HANNAH S       6 100

19-EL-22 JAYJANANE R       6 100

19-EL-23 JENCIYA A       6 100

19-EL-24 KANIMOZHI D       6 100

19-EL-25 KANIMOZHI S       6 100

19-EL-26 KAUSALYA M       6 100

19-EL-27 KAVIBHARATHI M       6 100

19-EL-28 KEERTHANA S       6 100

19-EL-29 KEERTHANA S       6 100

19-EL-30 KIRUTHIKA V       4 67

19-EL-31 KRISHNA PRIYA J       6 100

19-EL-32 MADHUMITHA J       6 100

19-EL-33 MAGESHWARI B       6 100

19-EL-34 MAHALAKSHMI K       6 100

19-EL-35 MAHALAKSHMI S       4 67

19-EL-36 MOHANAPRIYA B       6 100

19-EL-37 MUBASHIRA A       6 100

19-EL-38 MYTHILI R D       6 100

19-EL-39 NANDHINI S       6 100

19-EL-40 NASREEN M       6 100

19-EL-41 NILAVARNEESA S       6 100
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19-EL-42 NIRANJHANA K B       6 100

19-EL-43 NIRMALA R       4 67

19-EL-44 PAVITHRA M.       6 100

19-EL-45 PRANAVI J       2 33

19-EL-46 PRISCILLA S JOY S
JOY

      6 100

19-EL-47 PRIYANGA N       6 100

19-EL-48 RABINA BEHAM S       6 100

19-EL-49 RAMLATH NISHA A       6 100

19-EL-50 ROOPATHARANI V       6 100

19-EL-51 ROOPA VIDYA C       6 100

19-EL-52 SARANYA T       6 100

19-EL-53 SASIKALA S       6 100

19-EL-54 SHILPA V       6 100

19-EL-55 SHIVANI R       6 100

19-EL-56 SOUNDARYA V       6 100

19-EL-57 SOWMIYA M       6 100

19-EL-58 SREE INDIA P A       6 100

19-EL-59 SWASTHEKA R       0 0

19-EL-60 THIRUVENI
SANGAMITHRA S M

      6 100

19-EL-61 MOUNICA H       6 100

D001 MAHALAKSHMI S       0 -
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Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Register 

No. 

Student Name Overall

  (57)

Total working days

Sep 2021

  (21)

Oct 2021

  (18)

Nov 2021

  (18)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

21-HT-01 ADIYAMAAN M 38  (3/8) 100  (1/1) 25  (1/4) 33  (1/3) 

21-HT-02 AJAY A 29  (2/7) 0  (0/0) 25  (1/4) 33  (1/3) 

21-HT-03 AKILAN S 57  (4/7) 0  (0/0) 25  (1/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-HT-04 BALASUBRAMANI C 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-HT-05 DEVARAVIND K.R 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-HT-06 DHANUSH M 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 25  (1/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-HT-07 DHANUSHKUMAR V 71  (5/7) 0  (0/0) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-HT-08 DHINENTHIRAN S 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-HT-09 DHINESHKUMAR M 67  (4/6) 0  (0/0) 67  (2/3) 67  (2/3) 

21-HT-10 GOKUL KRISHNAN S 71  (5/7) 0  (0/0) 75  (3/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-HT-11 GOPINATHAN P 71  (5/7) 0  (0/0) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-HT-12 GOWTHAM P 71  (5/7) 0  (0/0) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-HT-13 KEERTHIVASAKAN L 50  (4/8) 0  (0/1) 25  (1/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-HT-14 MANIKANDAN K 63  (5/8) 0  (0/1) 75  (3/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-HT-14A MANIKANDAN K 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 25  (1/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-HT-15 NANDHA KUMAR K 57  (4/7) 0  (0/0) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-HT-16 NAVANEETHAKRISHNA

N C 

75  (3/4) 0  (0/0) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 

21-HT-17 PARASURAMAN S 50  (4/8) 0  (0/1) 75  (3/4) 33  (1/3) 

21-HT-18 PRABAKARAN N 57  (4/7) 0  (0/0) 25  (1/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-HT-19 PRASAD V.R 63  (5/8) 0  (0/1) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-HT-20 PRAVEENKUMAR S 50  (4/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 33  (1/3) 

21-HT-21 RAJESH M 71  (5/7) 0  (0/0) 75  (3/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-HT-22 RAJESHKUMAR A 38  (3/8) 100  (1/1) 25  (1/4) 33  (1/3) 

21-HT-23 RANJITH M 71  (5/7) 0  (0/0) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-HT-24 SAIKUMAR M 57  (4/7) 0  (0/0) 25  (1/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-HT-25 SAKTHIVADIVEL C 38  (3/8) 0  (0/1) 25  (1/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-HT-26 SANTHOSH KUMAR M 86  (6/7) 0  (0/0) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-HT-27 SASIKUMAR M 75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-HT-28 SHANMUGAVEL A 25  (2/8) 0  (0/1) 25  (1/4) 33  (1/3) 

21-HT-29 THIRUVENGADA 

BALAJI S 

50  (4/8) 0  (0/1) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-HT-30 UDHAYAKUMAR T 71  (5/7) 0  (0/0) 100  (4/4) 33  (1/3) 

21-HT-31 UDHAYAKUMAR K 71  (5/7) 0  (0/0) 75  (3/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-HT-32 VINOTH KUMAR M 38  (3/8) 100  (1/1) 0  (0/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-HT-33 YUVARAJ M 75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-HT-34 ABINAYA M 50  (4/8) 0  (0/1) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-HT-35 ABIRAMI R 63  (5/8) 0  (0/1) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3) 
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Register 

No. 

Student Name Overall

  (57)

Total working days

Sep 2021

  (21)

Oct 2021

  (18)

Nov 2021

  (18)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

21-HT-36 ABIRAMI M 38  (3/8) 0  (0/1) 50  (2/4) 33  (1/3) 

21-HT-37 ABITHA S 63  (5/8) 0  (0/1) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-HT-38 ANANDHI E 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-HT-39 CHARULATHA D 63  (5/8) 0  (0/1) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-HT-40 DHANUSRI A 75  (3/4) 0  (0/0) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 

21-HT-41 INDHUMATHI G 50  (3/6) 0  (0/0) 33  (1/3) 67  (2/3) 

21-HT-42 KALEESWARI S 75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-HT-43 KANISHKAVI S 63  (5/8) 0  (0/1) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-HT-44 KAVI BHARATHI B 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-HT-45 KAVIYA C 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 33  (1/3) 

21-HT-46 KAVYA SREE D 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 33  (1/3) 

21-HT-47 LALITHA R 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-HT-48 MAREESWARI M 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-HT-49 NALINI N 38  (3/8) 0  (0/1) 25  (1/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-HT-50 NANDHINI R 88  (7/8) 0  (0/1) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-HT-51 NAVEENA R 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-HT-52 NIROSHA A 63  (5/8) 0  (0/1) 100  (4/4) 33  (1/3) 

21-HT-53 NIVYA D 75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-HT-54 PREMALATHA C 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-HT-55 SANTHIYA S 86  (6/7) 0  (0/0) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3) 

21-HT-56 SIREEN FIRNAAZ M 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3) 

21-HT-57 SIVASAKTHI K 83  (5/6) 0  (0/0) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3) 

21-HT-58 TAMILARASI S 38  (3/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 0  (0/3) 

21-HT-59 TAMILSELVI M 38  (3/8) 0  (0/1) 50  (2/4) 33  (1/3) 

21-HT-60 UTHAMI C 63  (5/8) 0  (0/1) 75  (3/4) 67  (2/3) 

8603 TAMILVANI C.M 0  (0/1) 0  (0/1) 0  (0/0) 0  (0/0) 

8752 THAMEEMUM ANSARI 

M 

0  (0/4) 0  (0/1) 0  (0/3) 0  (0/0) 

9410 SANDRU SANDRU 0  (0/1) 0  (0/1) 0  (0/0) 0  (0/0) 

9659 Kaviya K 0  (0/3) 0  (0/0) 0  (0/3) 0  (0/0) 

9660 ABINANDHAKUMAR V 0  (0/7) 0  (0/1) 0  (0/4) 0  (0/2) 

9722 PARAMESHWARAN D 14  (1/7) 0  (0/1) 0  (0/4) 50  (1/2) 

9943 GANESHKUMAR K 0  (0/1) 0  (0/1) 0  (0/0) 0  (0/0) 

10316 Nandhini R 100  (1/1) 100  (1/1) 0  (0/0) 0  (0/0) 

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report 

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | UHY | 2021-2022 | History (Aided) 
| SEM 1 | A | SHE01 - Jeyalakshmi S | 21HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL 
VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-I

Printed By 
vision.jaya1@gmail.com 

Printed On  04-Jan-2024 



02/01/2024, 15:32 Camu - Your Campus

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection 1/5

For the Month: August 2019

Roll No. Name
16
14:00 P %

19-CS-15 SANGEETH T  0 -

19-MA-01 NITHISH N M  1 100

19-MA-02 PRABAKARAN R  1 100

19-MA-03 SANJAIPRANANV V  1 100

19-MA-04 ABIRAMI K  1 100

19-MA-05 ANNALAKSHMI A  1 100

19-MA-06 ANUSHRI A  0 0

19-MA-07 BABYSHALINI V  1 100

19-MA-08 BAVAANI P  1 100

19-MA-09 BHAVADHARANI S  1 100

19-MA-10 BRINDHASREE T S  0 0

19-MA-11 DHARSHINI D  1 100

19-MA-12 DIVYA BHARATHI V  0 0

19-MA-13 GAYATHIRI J  1 100

19-MA-14 GAYATHRI E  1 100

19-MA-15 GAYATHRI R  0 0

19-MA-16 GOKILA P  1 100

19-MA-17 JEEVA NARMADHA S  1 100

19-MA-18 JEEVAPREETHI M  1 100

19-MA-19 KALAIVANI K  1 100

19-MA-20 KANMANI M  1 100

19-MA-21 KARTHIKA G  0 0

19-MA-22 KAVIYA M  0 0

19-MA-23 KIRUBA B  1 100

19-MA-24 KRISHNAPRIYA T  1 100

19-MA-25 LOGASUBHA M  1 100

19-MA-26 MAHALAKSHMI R  1 100

19-MA-27 MARIJOTHI M  0 0

19-MA-28 MINISHA S  1 100

19-MA-29 MOHANA PRIYA N  1 100

19-MA-30 MONIKA M  1 100

19-MA-31 NAGALAKSHMI R  1 100

19-MA-32 NAVEENA M  1 100

19-MA-33 NIVETHA S  1 100

19-MA-34 PAVITHRA J  0 0

19-MA-35 PRIYADHARSHINI K  1 100

19-MA-36 RAFIAYATTUUL
BASIRIYA A

 1 100

19-MA-37 RAGAVI S  1 100

19-MA-38 RAJA RAJESHVARI K  1 100

19-MA-39 RAJUBU NISHA J  1 100

19-MA-40 ROHINI D  0 0
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Roll No. Name
16
14:00 P %

19-MA-41 SABITHA M  1 100

19-MA-42 SANDHYA P  1 100

19-MA-43 SARANYA R  1 100

19-MA-44 SINDUJA E  1 100

19-MA-45 SIVARANJANI S  1 100

19-MA-46 SNEKA T  1 100

19-MA-47 SUBASHINI S  1 100

19-MA-48 SUGANYA R  1 100

19-MA-49 SUTHIKSHA S  1 100

19-MA-50 THENMOZHI D  1 100

19-MA-51 VALARMATHI M  1 100

19-MA-52 VARSHINI M  1 100

19-MA-53 YUVASINI R  1 100

For the Month: September 2019

Roll No. Name
5

14:00

16
14:00

16
15:00

24
14:00

24
15:00 P %

19-CS-15 SANGEETH T      5 100

19-MA-01 NITHISH N M      5 100

19-MA-02 PRABAKARAN R      4 80

19-MA-03 SANJAIPRANANV V      5 100

19-MA-04 ABIRAMI K      5 100

19-MA-05 ANNALAKSHMI A      3 60

19-MA-06 ANUSHRI A      5 100

19-MA-07 BABYSHALINI V      3 60

19-MA-08 BAVAANI P      3 60

19-MA-09 BHAVADHARANI S      5 100

19-MA-10 BRINDHASREE T S      0 0

19-MA-11 DHARSHINI D      5 100

19-MA-12 DIVYA BHARATHI V      0 -

19-MA-13 GAYATHIRI J      4 80

19-MA-14 GAYATHRI E      5 100

19-MA-15 GAYATHRI R      2 40

19-MA-16 GOKILA P      5 100

19-MA-17 JEEVA NARMADHA S      5 100

19-MA-18 JEEVAPREETHI M      5 100

19-MA-19 KALAIVANI K      5 100

19-MA-20 KANMANI M      5 100

19-MA-21 KARTHIKA G      5 100

19-MA-22 KAVIYA M      5 100

19-MA-23 KIRUBA B      5 100

19-MA-24 KRISHNAPRIYA T      5 100

19-MA-25 LOGASUBHA M      5 100

19-MA-26 MAHALAKSHMI R      5 100
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19-MA-27 MARIJOTHI M      5 100

19-MA-28 MINISHA S      5 100

19-MA-29 MOHANA PRIYA N      5 100

19-MA-30 MONIKA M      3 60

19-MA-31 NAGALAKSHMI R      0 -

19-MA-32 NAVEENA M      4 80

19-MA-33 NIVETHA S      5 100

19-MA-34 PAVITHRA J      5 100

19-MA-35 PRIYADHARSHINI K      5 100

19-MA-36 RAFIAYATTUUL
BASIRIYA A

     4 80

19-MA-37 RAGAVI S      5 100

19-MA-38 RAJA RAJESHVARI K      4 80

19-MA-39 RAJUBU NISHA J      4 80

19-MA-40 ROHINI D      0 -

19-MA-41 SABITHA M      5 100

19-MA-42 SANDHYA P      5 100

19-MA-43 SARANYA R      5 100

19-MA-44 SINDUJA E      5 100

19-MA-45 SIVARANJANI S      5 100

19-MA-46 SNEKA T      5 100

19-MA-47 SUBASHINI S      5 100

19-MA-48 SUGANYA R      3 60

19-MA-49 SUTHIKSHA S      5 100

19-MA-50 THENMOZHI D      4 80

19-MA-51 VALARMATHI M      5 100

19-MA-52 VARSHINI M      5 100

19-MA-53 YUVASINI R      5 100
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19-CS-15 SANGEETH T       0 -

19-MA-01 NITHISH N M       6 100

19-MA-02 PRABAKARAN R       6 100

19-MA-03 SANJAIPRANANV V       6 100

19-MA-04 ABIRAMI K       6 100

19-MA-05 ANNALAKSHMI A       4 67

19-MA-06 ANUSHRI A       4 67

19-MA-07 BABYSHALINI V       6 100

19-MA-08 BAVAANI P       6 100

19-MA-09 BHAVADHARANI S       4 67

19-MA-10 BRINDHASREE T S       6 100

19-MA-11 DHARSHINI D       4 67

19-MA-12 DIVYA BHARATHI V       0 -

19-MA-13 GAYATHIRI J       6 100

19-MA-14 GAYATHRI E       6 100

19-MA-15 GAYATHRI R       2 100

19-MA-16 GOKILA P       6 100

19-MA-17 JEEVA NARMADHA S       6 100

19-MA-18 JEEVAPREETHI M       6 100

19-MA-19 KALAIVANI K       4 67

19-MA-20 KANMANI M       6 100

19-MA-21 KARTHIKA G       6 100

19-MA-22 KAVIYA M       4 67

19-MA-23 KIRUBA B       6 100

19-MA-24 KRISHNAPRIYA T       6 100

19-MA-25 LOGASUBHA M       6 100

19-MA-26 MAHALAKSHMI R       6 100

19-MA-27 MARIJOTHI M       6 100

19-MA-28 MINISHA S       6 100

19-MA-29 MOHANA PRIYA N       6 100

19-MA-30 MONIKA M       6 100

19-MA-31 NAGALAKSHMI R       0 -

19-MA-32 NAVEENA M       6 100

19-MA-33 NIVETHA S       6 100

19-MA-34 PAVITHRA J       6 100

19-MA-35 PRIYADHARSHINI K       6 100

19-MA-36 RAFIAYATTUUL
BASIRIYA A

      6 100

19-MA-37 RAGAVI S       6 100

19-MA-38 RAJA RAJESHVARI K       6 100

19-MA-39 RAJUBU NISHA J       6 100

19-MA-40 ROHINI D       0 -
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19-MA-41 SABITHA M       4 67

19-MA-42 SANDHYA P       6 100

19-MA-43 SARANYA R       6 100

19-MA-44 SINDUJA E       6 100

19-MA-45 SIVARANJANI S       4 67

19-MA-46 SNEKA T       6 100

19-MA-47 SUBASHINI S       6 100

19-MA-48 SUGANYA R       6 100

19-MA-49 SUTHIKSHA S       6 100

19-MA-50 THENMOZHI D       6 100

19-MA-51 VALARMATHI M       6 100

19-MA-52 VARSHINI M       6 100

19-MA-53 YUVASINI R       6 100
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LIFE SKILLS – PERSONAL VALUES 

AGNA MEDITATION  
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HAND EXERCISE 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LIFE SKILLS – PERSONAL VALUES 

NEURO MUSCULAR BREATHING EXERCISE 
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LIFE SKILLS – PERSONAL VALUES 

KAPALAPATHY 
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